
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2866 Agriculture Dr

Madison, WI 53718-6790

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2701 Daniels St

Madison, WI 53718-6792

5528 William St

Lancaster, NY 14086-9200

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N Britt Rd

Janesville, WI 53548-9435

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

300 S Bedford St

Madison, WI 53703-3622

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

N57W13250 Shenandoah Dr

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051-6108

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

Matt 
Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

(608) 826-1335

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

David 
Bosovets davidbosovets@gmail.comDavid Bosovets LLC (716) 458-6555

Contract 9745

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(608) 222-8941

Ben Herring benjamin.herring@charter.comCharter Communications

Jacob Bauer jbauer@bauerbuildersinc.comBauer Builders Inc.

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

(608) 295-8612Jennifer 
Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 

Inc

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Linda Lee madisonbids@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321

Dylan Sincere dsincere@northwayfence.comNorthway Fence (262) 781-7382

(302) 450-1923

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

2/26/2026



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9745

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

1794 Schuster Rd

Oregon, WI 53575-2233

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

525 W Lafayette Blvd Unit 19C

Detroit, MI 48226-3122
uvhmiwhv 
uvhmiwhv uvhmiwhv@sharklasers.comuvhmiwhv (438) 495-9898

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

PWXPress (408) 676-8941

Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.com

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin Concrete (608) 295-7471

sandbox (918) 352-6195

Jake 
Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com

2/26/2026


